DALLAS - OCTOBER 2024
STATE
PUBLIC SCHOOL
SOLDIER
GENERAL FUND
TOTAL STATE
COUNTY
GENERAL FUND
ROAD & BRIDGE
FIRE PROTECTION - OUTSIDE CITY OF SELMA
VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPT
TOTAL COUNTY - OUTSIDE SELMA
TOTAL COUNTY - INSIDE SELMA
SCHOOL
COUNTY WIDE
DISTRICT 36 - SELMA
DISTRICT 37 - COUNTY
TOTAL SCHOOL

DISTRICT 36
DISTRICT 37

MUNICIPALITY

SELMA (EDUCATION 11.8 MILLS)
ORRVILLE

$.10 PER ACRE (STATEWIDE) TIMBERLAND TAX
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1.0
2.5

8.5
4.0
3.5

8.5
3.0
3.0

MILLAGE

6.5

16.0

12.5

27.0
8.0



