## DALLAS - OCTOBER 2024

STATE			MILLAGE
PUBLIC SCHOOL SOLDIER GENERAL FUND		3.0 1.0 2.5	
	TOTAL STATE		6.5
COUNTY			
GENERAL FUND ROAD & BRIDGE FIRE PROTECTION VOLUNTEER FIRE	- OUTSIDE CITY OF SELMA DEPT TOTAL COUNTY - OUTSIDE SELMA TOTAL COUNTY - INSIDE SELMA	8.5 4.0 3.5	16.0 12.5
SCHOOL			
COUNTY WIDE DISTRICT 36 - SELMA DISTRICT 37 - COUNTY		8.5 3.0 3.0	
	TOTAL SCHOOL		
	DISTRICT 36 DISTRICT 37		11.5 11.5
MUNICIPALITY			
	SELMA (EDUCATION 11.8 MILLS) ORRVILLE		27.0 8.0
\$.10 PER ACRE (STATEWIDE) TIMBERLAND TAX			